Team Name

Dalton School

Ithaca High School

Webster Schroeder High School (Brown)

North Allegheny Senior High

Nichols School (Brown)

McQuaid Jesuit High School

Nichols School (White)

Union-Endicott High School

Williamsville North High School

Williamsville South High School

Nichols School (Gold)

Scio Central School

Points

10

10

Minutes

573

670
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141
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09:56

10:52

10:28
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10:22
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10:29
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12:29

12:34
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12:03

12:28

12:11

11:13

12:09

12:17

11:45

11:11

12:28

10:53
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12:15

11:38

11:48

11:30

11:16

11:23

12:23

12:20

12:10

12:20

11:18
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11:06

10:48
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11:26
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11:22

11:34
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